June 20, 2022

Ordinance 12-22 Second Reading

ADJUSTING WATER RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS <u>INSIDE</u> OF THE CORPORATION LIMITS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 13-22 Second Reading

ADJUSTING WATER RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS <u>OUTSIDE</u> OF THE CORPORATION LIMITS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 14-22 Second Reading

ADJUSTING ELECTRIC RATES CHARGED TO CONSUMERS OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Ordinance 15-22 Second Reading

INCREASING THE WAGES OF THE HUBBARD CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT AUXILIARY UNIT TO FIFTEEN DOLLARS (\$15.00) PER HOUR WITH NO BENEFITS, NOT EXCEEDING THIRTY-TWO (32) HOURS PER WEEK PER OFFICER

Ordinance 16-22 Second Reading

INCREASING COMPENSATION FOR THE FILE/DATA CLERKS AT THE HUBBARD CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT TO \$15.00 PER HOUR PER OFFICER

Resolution 6-22 First Reading

AUTHORIZING MS CONSULTANTS, INC. AS AGENT, AND PROJECT MANAGER FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUBMITTING AN APPLICATION FOR ISSUE II MONIES AND TO EXECUTE ALL NECESSARY CONTRACTS AND ADMISISTRATE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE PROJECT WITH RESPECT TO THE 2023 STREET RESURFACING PROJECT